East Suburban Catholic Conference
2002 Men's Track and Field

Conference Meet Results

Freshman-Sophomore

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Discus

1 Matt Uhrik

2 Andy Rule

3 Tim Knorring

4 Dan Bockrath

5 Dan Puczkowsky
6 Kyle Kuhlman

1 Mike Schubert

2 Vince Masciopinto
3 Tom Schuessler
4 Pierre Walters

5 Eric Michael

6 George Swanke

1 Mike Schubert
2 Steve Busse

3 Paul Cise

4 Tim Byrne

5 John Kostaken
6 Ted Esbrook

High Jump

1 Jovaugn Mixon
2 Will Kress

3 Adam Booth

4 Nick Hanna

5 Keith Allen

6 Dan Drecoll

Long Jump

1 Pat McMahon
2 Dan Branca

3 Jovaugn Mixon
4 Sean Potempa
5 Tony Zanella

6 Keith Allen

Triple Jump

1 Matt Kump

2 Pat McMahon

3 Bernard Robertson
4 James Jones

5 Jerry Sopienza

6 Will Kress

3200 Meter Relay

1 Benet

2 Notre Dame
3 St Patrick

4 St Viator

5 Marist

6 Carmel

Notre Dame
Marist
Benet
Benet

St Patrick
St Patrick

Benet

Notre Dame
Benet

St Joseph
St Patrick
Notre Dame

Benet

Marian Catholic
Benet

Notre Dame
Nazareth

St Viator

Notre Dame
Benet
Nazareth
Nazareth
Notre Dame
Benet

Benet

Benet

Notre Dame
Marist

Joliet Catholic
Notre Dame

Joliet Catholic
Benet

St Patrick
Marian Catholic
Carmel

Benet

08:46.1
09:02.6
09:07.0
09:17.8
09:19.0
09:25.9

10'6"
10'0"
9'6"
9'6"
9'6"
9'0"

47'11"
42'3"
40'6"
401"
39'8"
36'4"

127'5"
1171
1100"
109'6"
1031"
100'3"

5'10"
58"
5'4"
5'4"
52"
52"

19'10.25"
18'6.5"
16'11.5"
16'2.5"
16'1"
16'1"

38'9.75"
36'10.25"
36'9.5"
36'0"
35'11.5"
35'6.5"



3200 Meter Run
1 Kevin Veselik
2 Alberto Villa
3 Scott Williams
4 Matt Pirih
5 Kevin Donnelly
6 Matt Heid
400 Meter Relay
1 Notre Dame
2 Marian Catholic
3 Joliet Catholic
4 St Joseph
5 Marist
Nazareth
100 Meter Dash
1 Godfrey Henry
2 Derek Meyer
3 Jim Tartaglia
4 Vince Bland
5 Andrew Frontille
6 Terrance McCoy
110 Meter High Hurdles
1 Matt Uhrik
2 Pierre Walters
3 Keith Allen
4 Jerry Sopienza
5 Matt Kump
6 Collin McKillip
800 Meter Relay
1 Notre Dame
2 Benet
3 St Joseph
4 St Viator
5 Marist
6 St Patrick
400 Meter Dash
1 Godfrey Henry
2 Dan Branca
3 James Jones
4 Peter VanderHye
5 Pat Cross
6 Scott Kasper
800 Meter Run
1 Bob Collins
2 Eric Forch
3 R J March
4 Mark Lofrano
5 Mike McQuillan
6 Eric Vicens
300 Meter Intermediate Hurdles
1 Keith Allen
2 Johnny Case
3 Matt Uhrik
4 Vince Voss
5 Collin McKillip
6 Steve Mazieka

Benet

St Patrick
Benet
Carmel
Marist
Carmel

00:45.5
00:47.9
00:48.1
00:48.9
00:49.7
00:49.7

Notre Dame
Benet

Notre Dame
Marist
Nazareth

St Joseph

Notre Dame

St Joseph
Notre Dame
Carmel

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic

01:36.7
01:36.8
01:42.5
01:44.9
01:50.3
01:51.3

Notre Dame
Benet

Marian Catholic
St Patrick
Notre Dame
Benet

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Benet

Marian Catholic
Benet

St Patrick

Notre Dame
Benet

Notre Dame
Nazareth
Marian Catholic
Benet

10:20.9
10:31.8
10:39.6
10:54.5
09:19.0
10:56.8

00:11.5
00:11.5
00:11.6
00:11.8
00:11.9
00:12.0

00:16.5
00:16.6
00:17.0
00:17.5
00:17.6
00:17.7

00:51.2
00:53.1
00:56.0
00:56.4
00:56.6
00:57.1

02:08.5
02:11.4
02:11.6
02:11.8
02:16.4
02:18.9

00:42.6
00:43.3
00:43.5
00:45.1
00:45.3
00:46.3



1600 Meter Run

1 Kevin Veselik
2 Alberto Villa

3 Bob Collins

4 Scott Williams
5 Matt Pirih

6 Matt Heid

200 Meter Dash

1 Godfrey Henry
2 Jim Tartaglia
3 Mark Para

4 Pat McMahon
5 Vince Bland

6 Brian Esmao

1600 Meter Relay

1 Benet

2 Notre Dame

3 Marian Catholic
4 Nazareth

5 St Patrick

6 Marist

Benet

St Patrick
Notre Dame
Benet
Carmel
Carmel

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Benet
Benet
Marist
Nazareth

03:43.0
03:44.8
03:47.3
03:51.2
03:54.0
03:57.2

04:48.3
04:52.5
04:53.0
04:54.2
04:56.1
05:01.0

00:23.3
00:24.1
00:24.2
00:24.7
00:24.8
00:24.9



